

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1171 of 2007

=====

GIRISH CHHOTALAL CHEVLI PROPRIETOR OF M/S. SHIV CHEM.
Versus
M/S. BHAVESH PRINTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR DG CHAUHAN(218) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
RONAK D CHAUHAN(7709) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
MR MB GOHIL(2702) for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 06/01/2026
ORAL ORDER

Registry is directed to call for the record and proceedings
with paper book from the concerned Court below forthwith.

Stand over to 27.01.2026.

RINKU MALI

(D. M. DESAI,J)